Rang NAME
1 Eichelberger
2 Eichelberger
3 Iseli
4 Mdaller
5 Roth
6 Schar
7 Mdaller
8 Wisler
9 Bracher
10 Roth
11 Duppenthaler
12  Scharer
13  Jufer
14 Repond
15 Cescato
16  Hadorn
17  Herrmann
18  Bremgartner
19  Jagagi
20 Blumer
21 Leibundgut
22 Gabi
23  Eichenberger
24  Buchler
25 Ammann
26 Weber
27  Sigrist
28  Loosli
29 Zaugg
30 Christen
31 Wittwer
32  Steiner
33  Duppenthaler
34 Schweizer
35  Schulthess

FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN 2013

MADISWIL - MELCHNAU

Gesamt - Rangliste

VORNAME

Adrian
Ueli

Fritz
Martin
Susanne
Martin
Paul
Roman
Heinz
Walter
Markus
Andreas
Martin
René
Ezio
Christian
Hansruedi
Patrick
Patrick
Werner
Daniel
Markus
Ernst
Andreas
Hanspeter
Roman
Matthias
Walter
Martin
Ines
Samuel
Hans
Alfred
Markus
Marco

Sektion

SG Madiswil
SG Madiswil
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau

JG

96
50
49
70
88
72
39
75
46
54
62
82
83
31
50
54
60
79
86
49
62
55
59
56
63
88
84
46
61
76
48
34
37
66
95

Waffe

Stgw
FW
57/03
Kar
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
Stagw
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
90
90
Lg11
90
90
90
90
90
90
Stagw
90
90
90
90
Kar
Kar
90
90

Punkte

146
140
140
139
139
138
138
137
136
136
136
135
134
134
134
134
133
132
130
129
128
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
124
123

100

100
100
96
98
94
100
97
89
96
94
91
89
100
98
95
90
?2?7?
94
92
94
90
96
95
92
99
96
96
93
85
96
89
88
87
81
86



